
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

St.Nr.
97
18
3

701
14
6

101
98
55
17
92
15
25

111
16
7

488
32
22
44
5

122
12

118
30
31
58
21

Klasse
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Name
Joey Rock
Fabian Bittel
Benjamin Ulbricht
Manuel Wallschläger
Max Neumeister
Marc Rotermundt
Jannik Müller
Moritz Buchholz
Domenico Felici
Julian Fleischer
Paul Fischer
Timo Henlein
Julian Kalweit
Niclas Flemmerer
Tim Biersack
Sandra Weny
Timo Killermann
Lorenz Edelhäuser
Sven Müller
Alexander Schmid
Maximilian Schreiner
Enrico Danhauser
Marco Schlicht
Patrick Wehr
Moritz Mayer
Marco Fleissig
Linda Weber
Frank Müller

Wohnort
Schnelldorf
Fürth
Waldershof
Veitsbronn
Oberasbach
Nürnberg
Niederwerrn
Prichsenstadt
Schwaigern
Frasdorf
Eineborn
Neustadt/Aisch
Heuchlingen
Berching
Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Hahnbach-Iber
Stein
Ansbach
Blaufelden
Stammham
Ebrach
Regelsbach
Lauf
Berg
Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Dietenheim
Grafengehaig
Blaufelden

Fabrikat
KTM SX 85
Suzuki RM 85
KTM SX 85
Suzuki RM 85
KTM SX 85
Honda CR 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
Suzuki RM 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
Kawasaki KX 85
Kawasaki KX 85
Honda CRF 150
Yamaha YZ 85
Kawasaki KX 85
Kawasaki KX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85
Suzuki RM 85
Kawasaki KX 85
Yamaha YZ 85

Gesamtpunktzahl
50
42
38
32
31
30
28
25
22
22
22
19
17
15
11
11
10
6
4
3
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

Bewerber
MC Ansbach
1. AMC Zirndorf
MSC Höchstädt
1. AMC Zirndorf/Schill Mefo Sport Racing
1. AMC Zirndorf
MC Ansbach
KTM Bauerschmidt Juniorteam
KTM Bauerschmidt Juniorteam
MC Flehingen
CMF Essenbach
MSC Triptis
MC Ansbach
MC Windsberg
NSC Berching
MSC Höchstädt
MSC Pegnitz
1. AMC Zirndorf
MC Ansbach
MC Ansbach
MSC Manching
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
1. AMC Zirndorf
MC Frankenjura
1. AMC Zirndorf
MSC Höchstädt
MSC Berkheim/Team Suzuki Reinecke
AC Kronach
MC Ansbach

Lizenz
DMSB B
DMSB C
DMSB C
DMSB B
DMSB C
DMSB B
DMSB B
ADAC Clubsport
DMSB C
DMSB C
ADAC Clubsport
DMSB C
DMSB C
DMSB C
DMSB C
ADAC Clubsport
DMSB C
DMSB C
DMSB C
DMSB C
n.A.
DMSB C
DMSB C
ADAC Clubsport
DMSB C
DMSB B
ADAC Clubsport
DMSB C

R1.
25
22
20
16
18
15
14
13
0

12
11
10
9
8
5
6
7
2
4
3
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

R2.
25
20
18
16
13
15
14
12
22
10
11
9
8
7
6
5
3
4
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
--
--
--
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 3

1u2 Lauf Kl 3

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


